
DIGITALL S10 was developed in an extensive and comprehensive collaboration between end-users and OEM 
printers in the sublimation industry. The launch of DIGITALL S10 in 2004 marked the beginning of a new era 
in dye sublimation paper, featuring industry-leading innovations:

DIGITALL S10:
The Original Dye Sub with Tack

Contact NuCoat for a trial roll and more information:
info@nucoatinc.com

+1 763 278 0000

MADE IN THE U.S.A

EXCELLENT DRY TIME

NO BUCKLING OR 
WET COCKLING

HIGH INK LOAD
AND SATURATION

FANTASTIC COLOR AND
TRANSFER RESOLUTION

LOWERED INK
CONSUMPTION

OVERALL COST SAVINGS

TACK ELIMINATES
GHOSTING

APPROVED FOR HIGH
SPEED PRINTERS

DIGITALL S10 is available in the following sizes:

DIGITALL S10 is available in jumbo rolls or finished plotter rolls on a 3-inch core and is shipped 
in boxes or on egg-cradles for bulk orders. DIGITALL S10 has a caliper of 5.9 mil. ⁺/-.5.

WIDTH
INCHES CENTIMETERS FEET METERS

LINEAR M2

17 43.18 328 100 
24 61.0 328 100 
36 91.4 328 100 
44 111.7 328 100 
52 132.0 328 100 

328 100 
64 162.5 

72 182.8 328 100 

43.2
61

6093.6

91.4 
111.7 
132.0 
162.5 

182.8 

WEIGHT (kg)

5.9
7.7
11.8
14

18.6
21.7
816
423.2

24
6400

12300 3750
1950 768

g/m² caliper
110 ⁺/-10% 5.9 mil. ⁺/-.5

V 1.0


