

g/m²	caliper		
110 ⁺ /-10%	5.9 mil. ⁺ /5		

DIGITALL S10: The Original Dye Sub with Tack

DIGITALL S10 was developed in an extensive and comprehensive collaboration between end-users and OEM printers in the sublimation industry. The launch of **DIGITALL S10** in 2004 marked the beginning of a new era in dye sublimation paper, featuring industry-leading innovations:



EXCELLENT DRY TIME



FANTASTIC COLOR AND TRANSFER RESOLUTION



TACK ELIMINATES GHOSTING



APPROVED FOR HIGH SPEED PRINTERS





LOWERED INK CONSUMPTION





OVERALL COST SAVINGS

DIGITALL S10 is available in the following sizes:

WIDTH		LINEAR		M^2	WEIGHT (kg)
INCHES	CENTIMETERS	FEET	METERS		
17	43.18	328	100	43.2	5.9
24	61.0	328	100	61	7.7
36	91.4	328	100	91.4	11.8
44	111.7	328	100	111.7	14
52	132.0	328	100	132.0	18.6
64 162.5	328	100	162.5	21.7	
	162.5	12300	3750	6093.6	816
		6400	1950	768	423.2
72	182.8	328	100	182.8	24

DIGITALL S10 is available in jumbo rolls or finished plotter rolls on a 3-inch core and is shipped in boxes or on egg-cradles for bulk orders. DIGITALL S10 has a caliper of 5.9 mil. */-.5.

